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Fencers (present, structured order - 70 fencers)
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number name and first name d.o.b. club nat. licence

323 KALININA Darya 1/4/1999 MSIT BLR 00838057

133 SLADKOVA Hanna 26/10/1999 MSIT BLR 00838058

301 LAIKINA Aliaksandra 7/6/2000 SC TUFB BLR 00838251

441 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna 14/9/2001 SC TUFB BLR 00838250

294 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra 2/8/2000 SC TUFB BLR 00838249

114 UTLIK Alisa 20/4/1998 SC TUFB BLR 00833633

423 VADZEIKA Tatsiana 6/4/2001 SC TUFB BLR 00838248

28 KOSMACH Nataliya 4/5/1999 SCAF RB BLR 00833635

64 GANS Marie-Lucille 8/3/1998 TARBES FRA 00785678

138 MORINCOME Josephine 20/4/1998 TARBES FRA 00825673

179 APRASIDZE Ana 11/4/1999 FC TBILISI GEO 00834147

158 APTSIAURI Mariam 10/8/2000 FC TBILISI GEO 00836479

JIJIEISHVILI Lika 30/9/1999 FC TBILISI GEO 00837705

48 FIDANZI Laura 27/2/1998 ITA 00832376

3 LUCARINI Lucia 20/5/1998 ITA 00832377

GALYANOVA Valeriya 14/9/1998 KAZ 00834574

SMIRNOVA Elizaveta 28/2/1999 KAZ 00838948

2 NIKITINA Olga 26/11/1998 CSKA MOSCOW RUS 00832637

365 ABASHEVA Darya 19/10/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836757

AFANASYEVA Ekaterina 19/2/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00832624

267 AGAFONOVA Elena 12/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00834637

AMOSOVA Vera 15/11/2001 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839006

272 BAGROVA Vladislava 12/9/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836761

268 BOCHKANOVA Dariya 2/10/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00834701

266 BORISOVA Elizaveta 13/11/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00834702

BORISOVA Elizaveta 25/2/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839053

362 CHEKHET Karina 26/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836776

102 CHERMNYKH Viktoria 29/1/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00834650

269 DENISOVA Kristina 26/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836095

314 DROZD Darya 1/2/2001 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00838093

EFIMTSEVA Kristina 19/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839007

136 ELKINA Anastasia 17/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00838092

29 ERMOLOVA Anna 27/1/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00835902

361 GLEBOVA Anastasia 2/12/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836773

21 GUSEVA Maria 16/6/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00832629

271 ILLARIONOVA Ksenia 1/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836777

KHAKIMOVA Alina 2/11/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839016

4 KLIMOVA Alexandra 22/8/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00832635

KLIMOVA Dariya 25/8/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839012

97 KOLMYKOVA Alexandra 19/2/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836215

170 MAROTI Viktoria 25/11/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836775

MAXIMOVA Tatiyana 25/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839010

31 MEKINA Mariya 4/9/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00834707

20 MIKHAILOVA Alina 1/12/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00835901

NEROBA Kseniya 18/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839002

273 NESTERENKO Anastasia 12/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836765

56 ONUFRIEVA Regina 23/4/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00832638

PILIPENKO Darya 14/2/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836759

8 PODPASKOVA Evgenia 29/8/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00830924
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Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present, structured order - 70 fencers)
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number name and first name d.o.b. club nat. licence

101 POPOVA Darya 2/4/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836763

PROSHAGINA Elizaveta 16/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839003

108 RYCHKOVA Anna 21/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00834639

356 SAGARYAN Karina 24/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836778

123 SINER Mariya 15/3/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00834709

357 SIVAEVA Margarita 20/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836766

SMIRNOVA Angelina 30/3/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839005

SMIRNOVA Anna 24/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839024

265 TIMINA Darya 28/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836762

10 TROFIMOVA Maria 19/5/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00834079

TROKINA Kristina 20/6/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839011

100 UDARTSEVA Yulia 19/2/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00836758

USANOVA Elizaveta 30/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839015

USHAKOVA Alexandra 14/6/2001 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839017

132 VANKOVA Anna 22/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00838091

211 VOLKOVA Maya 15/5/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00832626

YAMOVA Alexandra 16/3/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839014

ZINYUKHINA Mariya 2/6/2002 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 00839008

82 SOZEN Beyza Melisa 6/2/1999 TUR 00834499
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Cadet Circuit

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

72 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

72 fencers

11 poules (6 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs, countries, countries

68 qualifiers

Round No 2

68 fencers

10 poules (8 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs, countries, countries

58 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 58 fencers

Tableau principal

4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1

Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

POPOVA Darya RUS  V  V  4  1  V 0.600 7 20 3

CHEKHET Karina RUS  2  V  4  3  V 0.400 0 19 4

AMOSOVA Vera RUS  1  2  2  4  V 0.200 -10 14 6

BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 4 23 2

NIKITINA Olga RUS  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 7 23 1

SLADKOVA Hanna BLR  0  2  4  4  V 0.200 -8 15 5

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2

Referee: BEZGACHEV Alexander RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ELKINA Anastasia RUS  V  2  V  4  0 0.400 -2 16 4

NEROBA Kseniya RUS  0  V  0  1  1 0.200 -16 7 6

ABASHEVA Darya RUS  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 0 19 3

UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 8 22 2

SIVAEVA Margarita RUS  V  V  3  1  0 0.400 -6 14 5

LUCARINI Lucia ITA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 16 23 1

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3

Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

MORINCOME Josephine FRA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 2

SAGARYAN Karina RUS  2  V  V  4  0  V 0.500 1 21 4

PROSHAGINA Elizaveta RUS  1  1  V  3  2  4 0.167 -13 16 6

VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR  0  4  4  1  2  3 0.000 -16 14 7

VANKOVA Anna RUS  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 24 3

KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

TROKINA Kristina RUS  2  0  V  V  3  0 0.333 -12 15 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4

Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS  4  0  X  V  4  V 0.400 1 18 4

PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS  V  4  X  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 2

SINER Mariya RUS  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

BAKHUROVA Tatiana RUS  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7

KALININA Darya BLR  1  0  2  X  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6

APTSIAURI Mariam GEO  V  1  2  X  V  V 0.600 4 18 3

YAMOVA Alexandra RUS  1  0  3  X  V  0 0.200 -12 9 5

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5

Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

MAROTI Viktoria RUS  3  4  0  2  0 0.000 -16 9 6

TROFIMOVA Maria RUS  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 1

SMIRNOVA Anna RUS  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 2

EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 6 21 3

UTLIK Alisa BLR  V  2  1  2  3 0.200 -9 13 5

SMIRNOVA Elizaveta KAZ  V  3  4  4  V 0.400 3 21 4
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Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6

Referee: BYKOV Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

GLEBOVA Anastasia RUS  0  2  4  V  V  V 0.500 -1 21 4

RYCHKOVA Anna RUS  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

APRASIDZE Ana GEO  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3

LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR  0  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -27 3 7

ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS  4  2  4  2  V  V 0.333 -2 22 5

SMIRNOVA Angelina RUS  1  4  0  3  V  3 0.167 -9 16 6

Poule No 7    10:15    piste No  1

Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

DENISOVA Kristina RUS  3  0  2  V  1 0.200 -12 11 5

CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS  V  3  1  V  4 0.400 3 18 3

GUSEVA Maria RUS  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2

RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR  3  1  0  1  V 0.200 -14 10 6

GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ  V  2  V  3  4 0.400 -1 19 4

Poule No 8    10:15    piste No  8

V/M ind. HS rank

JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO  V  X  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 1

KHAKIMOVA Alina RUS  3  X  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 21 2

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7

VOLKOVA Maya RUS  2  3  X  4  4  V 0.200 -6 18 6

USANOVA Elizaveta RUS  4  0  X  V  1  V 0.400 -7 15 5

KOSMACH Nataliya BLR  0  V  X  V  V  0 0.600 -3 15 3

DROZD Darya RUS  V  2  X  4  3  V 0.400 1 19 4

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  7

Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO

V/M ind. HS rank

TIMINA Darya RUS  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 2 20 4

ERMOLOVA Anna RUS  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 1

NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 9 21 3

BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS  2  2  1  1  4 0.000 -15 10 6

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryn BLR  2  1  0  V  4 0.200 -9 12 5

SOZEN Beyza Melisa TUR  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 2 23 2

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  8

Referee: NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

GANS Marie-Lucille FRA  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 2 18 3

BAGROVA Vladislava RUS  1  2  1  3  V 0.200 -12 12 6

MAXIMOVA Tatiyana RUS  3  V  1  2  3 0.200 -8 14 5

MEKINA Mariya RUS  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 23 2

AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS  2  V  V  4  0 0.400 -4 16 4

AGAFONOVA Elena RUS  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
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Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 11    10:15    piste No  4

V/M ind. HS rank

KLIMOVA Dariya RUS  3  V  V  3  0 0.400 0 16 3

ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2

ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS  0  1  0  V  3 0.200 -12 9 6

PILIPENKO Darya RUS  1  4  V  4  0 0.200 -6 14 5

BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS  V  2  1  V  4 0.400 -5 17 4

FIDANZI Laura ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 1.000 23 30 qualifier

2 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 1.000 22 30 qualifier

3 FIDANZI Laura ITA 1.000 14 25 qualifier

3 SINER Mariya RUS 1.000 14 25 qualifier

5 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS 1.000 12 25 qualifier

6 MORINCOME Josephine FRA 0.833 14 27 qualifier

7 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS 0.833 12 27 qualifier

8 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 0.800 16 23 qualifier

9 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 0.800 14 24 qualifier

10 AGAFONOVA Elena RUS 0.800 12 24 qualifier

10 GUSEVA Maria RUS 0.800 12 24 qualifier

12 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS 0.800 11 24 qualifier

13 MEKINA Mariya RUS 0.800 10 23 qualifier

14 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS 0.800 9 24 qualifier

15 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 0.800 9 23 qualifier

15 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 0.800 9 23 qualifier

17 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS 0.800 7 24 qualifier

18 NIKITINA Olga RUS 0.800 7 23 qualifier

19 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS 0.800 6 21 qualifier

20 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS 0.800 4 23 qualifier

21 SOZEN Beyza Melisa TUR 0.800 2 23 qualifier

22 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 0.667 5 24 qualifier

23 VANKOVA Anna RUS 0.667 3 24 qualifier

24 NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS 0.600 9 21 qualifier

25 UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS 0.600 8 22 qualifier

26 POPOVA Darya RUS 0.600 7 20 qualifier

27 KHAKIMOVA Alina RUS 0.600 6 21 qualifier

28 APTSIAURI Mariam GEO 0.600 4 18 qualifier

29 TIMINA Darya RUS 0.600 2 20 qualifier

30 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA 0.600 2 18 qualifier

31 ABASHEVA Darya RUS 0.600 0 19 qualifier

32 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 0.600 -3 15 qualifier

33 SAGARYAN Karina RUS 0.500 1 21 qualifier

34 GLEBOVA Anastasia RUS 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

35 SMIRNOVA Elizaveta KAZ 0.400 3 21 qualifier

36 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS 0.400 3 18 qualifier

37 DROZD Darya RUS 0.400 1 19 qualifier

38 USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS 0.400 1 18 qualifier

39 CHEKHET Karina RUS 0.400 0 19 qualifier

40 KLIMOVA Dariya RUS 0.400 0 16 qualifier

41 GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

42 ELKINA Anastasia RUS 0.400 -2 16 qualifier

43 AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS 0.400 -4 16 qualifier

44 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 0.400 -5 17 qualifier

45 SIVAEVA Margarita RUS 0.400 -6 14 qualifier

46 USANOVA Elizaveta RUS 0.400 -7 15 qualifier

47 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 0.333 -2 22 qualifier

48 TROKINA Kristina RUS 0.333 -12 15 qualifier

49 VOLKOVA Maya RUS 0.200 -6 18 qualifier

50 PILIPENKO Darya RUS 0.200 -6 14 qualifier

51 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

52 MAXIMOVA Tatiyana RUS 0.200 -8 14 qualifier

53 UTLIK Alisa BLR 0.200 -9 13 qualifier

54 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0.200 -9 12 qualifier

55 AMOSOVA Vera RUS 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

56 BAGROVA Vladislava RUS 0.200 -12 12 qualifier

57 DENISOVA Kristina RUS 0.200 -12 11 qualifier

58 ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS 0.200 -12 9 qualifier

58 YAMOVA Alexandra RUS 0.200 -12 9 qualifier

60 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR 0.200 -14 10 qualifier

61 NEROBA Kseniya RUS 0.200 -16 7 qualifier

62 SMIRNOVA Angelina RUS 0.167 -9 16 qualifier

63 PROSHAGINA Elizaveta RUS 0.167 -13 16 qualifier

64 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 0.000 -15 10 qualifier

65 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR 0.000 -16 14 qualifier

66 MAROTI Viktoria RUS 0.000 -16 9 qualifier

67 KALININA Darya BLR 0.000 -21 4 qualifier

68 LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR 0.000 -27 3 qualifier

69

69

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 22.11.2014 17:21



Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 2

page 1/2

Poule No 1    11:15    piste No  1

Referee: BYKOV Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR  4  0  2  4  1  1 0.000 -18 12 7

CHEKHET Karina RUS  V  V  V  2  4  1 0.500 -1 22 4

BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS  V  4  V  2  1  4 0.333 -1 21 5

AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS  V  0  2  2  2  1 0.167 -15 12 6

NEROBA Kseniya RUS  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 8 26 3

SOZEN Beyza Melisa TUR  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 26 2

KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 1

Poule No 2    11:15    piste No  2

Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

APRASIDZE Ana GEO  V  1  V  4  1  V 0.500 -1 21 5

EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS  4  4  3  V  V  V 0.500 2 26 4

MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS  2  V  4  3  V  V 0.500 4 24 3

USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 2

BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS  V  3  2  2  1  V 0.333 -5 18 6

VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR  1  2  1  0  1  2 0.000 -23 7 7

Poule No 3    11:15    piste No  3

Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SIVAEVA Margarita RUS  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 5 24 2

DROZD Darya RUS  2  V  2  3  2  V 0.333 -6 19 6

YAMOVA Alexandra RUS  3  1  1  V  V  V 0.500 -1 20 4

FIDANZI Laura ITA  1  V  V  V  0  0 0.500 -4 16 5

KALININA Darya BLR  3  V  0  2  1  2 0.167 -15 13 7

MEKINA Mariya RUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 1

VANKOVA Anna RUS  V  4  2  V  V  1 0.500 2 22 3

Poule No 4    11:15    piste No  4

Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ELKINA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 17 27 2

KHAKIMOVA Alina RUS  0  V  0  V  V  1 0.500 -5 16 5

AMOSOVA Vera RUS  0  4  0  3  V  0 0.167 -16 12 6

SINER Mariya RUS  3  V  V  3  V  1 0.500 5 22 4

GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 24 3

LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR  0  0  3  2  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7

NIKITINA Olga RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 20 29 1

Poule No 5    11:15    piste No  5

Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

USANOVA Elizaveta RUS  1  3  2  2  1 0.000 -16 9 6

SMIRNOVA Anna RUS  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 2 18 4

CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

DENISOVA Kristina RUS  V  3  3  0  4 0.200 -7 15 5

KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 5 18 2

APTSIAURI Mariam GEO  V  V  4  V  1 0.600 4 20 3
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Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 6    11:15    piste No  6

Referee: NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

BAGROVA Vladislava RUS  2  4  4  3  0 0.000 -12 13 6

ERMOLOVA Anna RUS  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 9 24 1

NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS  V  2  2  V  2 0.400 -6 16 5

ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 4 23 2

GLEBOVA Anastasia RUS  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 1 22 3

MORINCOME Josephine FRA  V  3  V  4  4 0.400 4 21 4

Poule No 7    11:15    piste No  7

Referee: BEZGACHEV Alexander RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

TROKINA Kristina RUS  4  2  3  V  2  4 0.167 -7 20 5

TIMINA Darya RUS  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 25 2

SMIRNOVA Elizaveta KAZ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryn BLR  V  0  2  1  2  2 0.167 -16 12 7

RYCHKOVA Anna RUS  2  2  4  V  2  4 0.167 -7 19 6

SMIRNOVA Angelina RUS  V  4  1  V  V  1 0.500 0 21 4

TROFIMOVA Maria RUS  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 26 3

Poule No 8    11:15    piste No  8

Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO

V/M ind. HS rank

PROSHAGINA Elizaveta RUS  4  3  4  4  1  3 0.000 -11 19 7

UTLIK Alisa BLR  V  2  4  2  V  3 0.333 -6 21 6

LUCARINI Lucia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 10 29 1

VOLKOVA Maya RUS  V  V  4  1  V  4 0.500 -2 24 4

UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 7 28 3

SAGARYAN Karina RUS  V  3  1  3  4  V 0.333 -2 21 5

GUSEVA Maria RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 4 27 2

Poule No 9    12:15    piste No  1

Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO  1  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 -4 19 5

KOSMACH Nataliya BLR  V  4  V  V  3  3 0.500 2 25 3

MAXIMOVA Tatiyana RUS  4  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 -1 23 4

BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS  0  3  4  2  1  4 0.000 -16 14 7

KLIMOVA Dariya RUS  4  4  V  V  3  0 0.333 -3 21 6

PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

POPOVA Darya RUS  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 6 24 2

Poule No 10    12:15    piste No  2

Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

ABASHEVA Darya RUS  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3

MAROTI Viktoria RUS  0  2  0  4  V  V 0.333 -10 16 5

GANS Marie-Lucille FRA  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2

PILIPENKO Darya RUS  2  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 20 4

AGAFONOVA Elena RUS  1  2  2  4  2  V 0.167 -12 16 6

SLADKOVA Hanna BLR  3  3  4  0  0  3 0.000 -17 13 7
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 1.000 39 60 qualifier

2 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS 1.000 24 50 qualifier

3 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 0.917 38 58 qualifier

4 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS 0.909 31 54 qualifier

5 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 0.909 30 54 qualifier

6 MEKINA Mariya RUS 0.818 29 52 qualifier

7 NIKITINA Olga RUS 0.818 27 52 qualifier

8 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 0.818 26 52 qualifier

9 GUSEVA Maria RUS 0.818 16 51 qualifier

10 SOZEN Beyza Melisa TUR 0.818 14 49 qualifier

11 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS 0.800 20 48 qualifier

12 SMIRNOVA Elizaveta KAZ 0.727 20 51 qualifier

13 SINER Mariya RUS 0.727 19 47 qualifier

14 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA 0.727 15 44 qualifier

15 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 0.727 14 49 qualifier

16 TIMINA Darya RUS 0.727 10 45 qualifier

17 FIDANZI Laura ITA 0.727 10 41 qualifier

18 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS 0.700 9 42 qualifier

19 MORINCOME Josephine FRA 0.636 18 48 qualifier

20 UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS 0.636 15 50 qualifier

21 ELKINA Anastasia RUS 0.636 15 43 qualifier

22 POPOVA Darya RUS 0.636 13 44 qualifier

23 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS 0.636 8 47 qualifier

24 ABASHEVA Darya RUS 0.636 5 43 qualifier

25 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 0.636 5 42 qualifier

26 APTSIAURI Mariam GEO 0.600 8 38 qualifier

27 VANKOVA Anna RUS 0.583 5 46 qualifier

28 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 0.583 4 45 qualifier

29 USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS 0.545 7 43 qualifier

30 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS 0.545 3 44 qualifier

31 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 0.545 2 45 qualifier

32 GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ 0.545 1 43 qualifier

33 KHAKIMOVA Alina RUS 0.545 1 37 qualifier

34 GLEBOVA Anastasia RUS 0.545 0 43 qualifier

35 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 0.545 -1 40 qualifier

36 SIVAEVA Margarita RUS 0.545 -1 38 qualifier

37 NEROBA Kseniya RUS 0.545 -8 33 qualifier

38 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS 0.500 8 36 qualifier

39 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS 0.500 5 46 qualifier

40 NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS 0.500 3 37 qualifier

41 AGAFONOVA Elena RUS 0.455 0 40 qualifier

42 CHEKHET Karina RUS 0.455 -1 41 qualifier

43 SAGARYAN Karina RUS 0.417 -1 42 qualifier

44 KLIMOVA Dariya RUS 0.364 -3 37 qualifier

45 DROZD Darya RUS 0.364 -5 38 qualifier

46 PILIPENKO Darya RUS 0.364 -7 34 qualifier

47 VOLKOVA Maya RUS 0.364 -8 42 qualifier

48 ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS 0.364 -8 33 qualifier

49 MAXIMOVA Tatiyana RUS 0.364 -9 37 qualifier

50 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 0.364 -10 35 qualifier

51 YAMOVA Alexandra RUS 0.364 -13 29 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 58 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

52 SMIRNOVA Angelina RUS 0.333 -9 37 qualifier

53 UTLIK Alisa BLR 0.273 -15 34 qualifier

54 AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS 0.273 -19 28 qualifier

55 TROKINA Kristina RUS 0.250 -19 35 qualifier

56 DENISOVA Kristina RUS 0.200 -19 26 qualifier

57 MAROTI Viktoria RUS 0.182 -26 25 qualifier

58 KALININA Darya BLR 0.091 -36 17 qualifier
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1 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 KHAKIMOVA Alina RUS

32 GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ    15/8

17 FIDANZI Laura ITA

48 ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS    15/8

49 MAXIMOVA Tatiyana RUS

16 TIMINA Darya RUS    15/10

9 GUSEVA Maria RUS

56 DENISOVA Kristina RUS    15/9

41 AGAFONOVA Elena RUS

24 ABASHEVA Darya RUS    15/12

25 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO

40 NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS    15/13

57 MAROTI Viktoria RUS

8 LUCARINI Lucia ITA    15/8

5 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

60 --------- ---

37 NEROBA Kseniya RUS

28 APRASIDZE Ana GEO    15/7

21 ELKINA Anastasia RUS

44 KLIMOVA Dariya RUS    15/4

53 UTLIK Alisa BLR

12 SMIRNOVA Elizaveta KAZ    15/14

13 SINER Mariya RUS

52 SMIRNOVA Angelina RUS    15/9

45 DROZD Darya RUS

20 UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS    15/8

29 USHAKOVA Alexandra RUS

36 SIVAEVA Margarita RUS    15/9

61 --------- ---

4 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS

MIKHAILOVA Alina

Tableau de 32

GALYANOVA Valeriya
   15/6

FIDANZI Laura

MAXIMOVA Tatiyana
   15/10

GUSEVA Maria

ABASHEVA Darya
   15/8

NESTERENKO Anastasia

LUCARINI Lucia
   15/7

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

APRASIDZE Ana
   15/13

ELKINA Anastasia

SMIRNOVA Elizaveta
   15/5

SINER Mariya

DROZD Darya
   15/8

SIVAEVA Margarita

ONUFRIEVA Regina
   15/10

MIKHAILOVA Alina

Tableau de 16

FIDANZI Laura

   15/9

ABASHEVA Darya

LUCARINI Lucia

   15/9

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

ELKINA Anastasia

   15/10

DROZD Darya

ONUFRIEVA Regina

   15/8

MIKHAILOVA Alina

Tableau de 8

LUCARINI Lucia

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

ONUFRIEVA Regina
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3 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR

30 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS    15/12

19 MORINCOME Josephine FRA

46 PILIPENKO Darya RUS    15/12

51 YAMOVA Alexandra RUS

14 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA    15/6

11 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS

54 AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS    15/12

43 SAGARYAN Karina RUS

22 POPOVA Darya RUS    15/7

27 VANKOVA Anna RUS

38 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS    15/8

59 --------- ---

6 MEKINA Mariya RUS

7 NIKITINA Olga RUS

58 KALININA Darya BLR    15/3

39 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS

26 APTSIAURI Mariam GEO    15/13

23 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS

42 CHEKHET Karina RUS    15/9

55 TROKINA Kristina RUS

10 SOZEN Beyza Melisa TUR    15/2

15 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS

50 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS    15/6

47 VOLKOVA Maya RUS

18 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS    15/5

31 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS

34 GLEBOVA Anastasia RUS    15/9

63 --------- ---

2 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS

KLIMOVA Alexandra

Tableau de 32

KOSMACH Nataliya
   15/8

MORINCOME Josephine

GANS Marie-Lucille
   15/11

ERMOLOVA Anna

POPOVA Darya
   15/11

KUDRYAEVA Anna

MEKINA Mariya
   15/6

NIKITINA Olga

RYCHKOVA Anna
   15/10

EFIMTSEVA Kristina

SOZEN Beyza Melisa
   15/13

TROFIMOVA Maria

VOLKOVA Maya
   15/14

ZINYUKHINA Mariya

CHERMNYKH Viktoria
   15/14

KLIMOVA Alexandra

Tableau de 16

GANS Marie-Lucille

   15/8

ERMOLOVA Anna

MEKINA Mariya

   15/6

NIKITINA Olga

EFIMTSEVA Kristina

   15/5

TROFIMOVA Maria

ZINYUKHINA Mariya

   15/10

KLIMOVA Alexandra

Tableau de 8

MEKINA Mariya

NIKITINA Olga

TROFIMOVA Maria
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1 GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 MAXIMOVA Tatiyana RUS    15/12

9 GUSEVA Maria RUS

8 NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS    15/9

5 APRASIDZE Ana GEO

12 SMIRNOVA Elizaveta KAZ    15/8

13 SINER Mariya RUS

4 SIVAEVA Margarita RUS    15/6

3 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR

14 MORINCOME Josephine FRA    15/11

11 POPOVA Darya RUS

6 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS    15/8

7 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS

10 SOZEN Beyza Melisa TUR    15/4

15 VOLKOVA Maya RUS

2 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS    15/6

MAXIMOVA Tatiyana

NESTERENKO Anastasia

APRASIDZE Ana

SINER Mariya

KOSMACH Nataliya

POPOVA Darya

RYCHKOVA Anna

CHERMNYKH Viktoria



Cadet Circuit page 1/1

1 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 MAXIMOVA Tatiyana RUS    15/14

9 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS

8 DROZD Darya RUS    15/6

5 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS

12 APRASIDZE Ana GEO    15/14

13 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR

4 ELKINA Anastasia RUS    15/11

3 FIDANZI Laura ITA

14 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS    15/9

11 POPOVA Darya RUS

6 ABASHEVA Darya RUS    15/11

7 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS

10 SINER Mariya RUS    15/8

15 NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS

2 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA    15/9

ERMOLOVA Anna

Tableaux E-F de 8

CHERMNYKH Viktoria
   15/12

APRASIDZE Ana

ELKINA Anastasia
   15/12

FIDANZI Laura

POPOVA Darya
   15/11

SINER Mariya

GANS Marie-Lucille
   15/10

ERMOLOVA Anna

ELKINA Anastasia

POPOVA Darya

GANS Marie-Lucille
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1 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS

Tableau G

8 POPOVA Darya RUS    15/10

5 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS

4 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS    15/12

3 MEKINA Mariya RUS

6 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA    15/6

7 ELKINA Anastasia RUS

2 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS    15/10

MIKHAILOVA Alina

TROFIMOVA Maria

MEKINA Mariya

ONUFRIEVA Regina
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1 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS

Tableau final de 8

8 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS    15/5

5 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS

4 LUCARINI Lucia ITA    15/14

3 NIKITINA Olga RUS

6 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS    15/11

7 MEKINA Mariya RUS

2 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS    15/11

KLIMOVA Alexandra

Semi-finals

LUCARINI Lucia
   15/9

NIKITINA Olga

PODPASKOVA Evgenia
   15/14

KLIMOVA Alexandra

Final

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

   15/10

KLIMOVA Alexandra
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rank name and first name date of birth club nat.

1 KLIMOVA Alexandra 22/8/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

2 PODPASKOVA Evgenia 29/8/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

3 LUCARINI Lucia 20/5/1998 ITA

3 NIKITINA Olga 26/11/1998 CSKA MOSCOW RUS

5 MIKHAILOVA Alina 1/12/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

6 ONUFRIEVA Regina 23/4/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

7 MEKINA Mariya 4/9/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

8 TROFIMOVA Maria 19/5/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

9 ERMOLOVA Anna 27/1/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

10 GANS Marie-Lucille 8/3/1998 TARBES FRA

11 ELKINA Anastasia 17/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

12 POPOVA Darya 2/4/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

13 CHERMNYKH Viktoria 29/1/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

14 SINER Mariya 15/3/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

15 FIDANZI Laura 27/2/1998 ITA

16 APRASIDZE Ana 11/4/1999 FC TBILISI GEO

17 EFIMTSEVA Kristina 19/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

18 ABASHEVA Darya 19/10/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

19 ZINYUKHINA Mariya 2/6/2002 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

20 KOSMACH Nataliya 4/5/1999 SCAF RB BLR

21 RYCHKOVA Anna 21/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

22 NESTERENKO Anastasia 12/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

23 DROZD Darya 1/2/2001 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

24 MAXIMOVA Tatiyana 25/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

25 GUSEVA Maria 16/6/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

26 SOZEN Beyza Melisa 6/2/1999 TUR

27 SMIRNOVA Elizaveta 28/2/1999 KAZ

28 MORINCOME Josephine 20/4/1998 TARBES FRA

29 GALYANOVA Valeriya 14/9/1998 KAZ

30 SIVAEVA Margarita 20/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

31 KUDRYAEVA Anna 4/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

32 VOLKOVA Maya 15/5/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

33 TIMINA Darya 28/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

34 SMIRNOVA Anna 24/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

35 UDARTSEVA Yulia 19/2/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

36 JIJIEISHVILI Lika 30/9/1999 FC TBILISI GEO

37 APTSIAURI Mariam 10/8/2000 FC TBILISI GEO

38 VANKOVA Anna 22/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

39 USHAKOVA Alexandra 14/6/2001 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

40 BOCHKANOVA Dariya 2/10/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

41 KHAKIMOVA Alina 2/11/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

42 GLEBOVA Anastasia 2/12/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

43 NEROBA Kseniya 18/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

44 AGAFONOVA Elena 12/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

45 CHEKHET Karina 26/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

46 SAGARYAN Karina 24/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

47 KLIMOVA Dariya 25/8/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

48 PILIPENKO Darya 14/2/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

49 ILLARIONOVA Ksenia 1/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

50 BORISOVA Elizaveta 13/11/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

51 YAMOVA Alexandra 16/3/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS
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52 SMIRNOVA Angelina 30/3/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

53 UTLIK Alisa 20/4/1998 SC TUFB BLR

54 AFANASYEVA Ekaterina 19/2/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

55 TROKINA Kristina 20/6/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

56 DENISOVA Kristina 26/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

57 MAROTI Viktoria 25/11/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

58 KALININA Darya 1/4/1999 MSIT BLR

59 AMOSOVA Vera 15/11/2001 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

59 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryn 14/9/2001 SC TUFB BLR

61 PROSHAGINA Elizaveta 16/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

62 BAGROVA Vladislava 12/9/1999 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

63 BORISOVA Elizaveta 25/2/1998 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

64 USANOVA Elizaveta 30/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM RUS

65 SLADKOVA Hanna 26/10/1999 MSIT BLR

66 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra 2/8/2000 SC TUFB BLR

67 LAIKINA Aliaksandra 7/6/2000 SC TUFB BLR

67 VADZEIKA Tatsiana 6/4/2001 SC TUFB BLR
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

ALSHAN Andrey B RUS 3 12 1

BEZGACHEV Alexander RUS 2 11 0

BYKOV Andrey B RUS 2 12 1

CHECHNEV Sergey B RUS 3 11 0

FITSEV Aleksey RUS 3 8 0

KHOZIN Nikolay RUS 2 9 0

MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO 2 10 1

NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR 2 8 0
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